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FEATURE HOMES

LOCATION! Happy Easter! $287,000

. §*+ Wonderful 5 split with privacy &
k% At spacious Rms for all the family!!!
RN TH ° 3 Bdrms + 3 Bathrms, 2,200 s.f.
N+ Main Floor Family & Laundry Rm
DREWRY * Wonderful backyard entertaining
* Inground Pool, decks, 2 walk-outs
* MANY MORE FEATURES!!

" PRIVATE ESTATE

Set in the escarpment just north of Glen
Williams on 15+ acres! Nature at your
doorstep. Custom built with thousands
spent on upgrades and energy saving
features. Master bdrm on main floor, 4
garages, hardwood flooring ~ too many
fine features to list here. Call Brenda
Payton*.

775165 C

(Local/ Toronto)

BRENDA
PAYTON®

‘Sales
Rep

Johnson Associates

NEW LISTING

Impeccable 4 bedroom home on spacious lot

located in highly desirable area. Close to

#’f schools, shopping, transportation, lake and Blue

‘__i Springs Golf Course. New windows & doors

throughout. Finished walkout basement with

BRENDA French doors, stone fireplace, bar & 3 piece

ADAMS* washroom. Hardwood floors. Sunny eat-in

‘Sales Rep. kitchen. Offered at $214,900. For more details or

your own private viewing please call Brenda
Toll Free Adams* at 1-800-290-0163.
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“READY TO BUILD”

Rural estate subdivision
Amongst executive style home
Gradually sloped 3/4 acre property
Panoramic views

JACK Backs onto wooded area

VANDER- Convenient to 401
BREGGEN* Immediate possession available
‘Sales Priced to sell $119,900
b |

ROYAL LEPAGE
s N

478810

AN ORIGINAL CANADIAN

| $359,900. Impressive 1868 century
stone on 46.7 acres, pond, trees
and views, easy drive to
Georgetown “GO”, all the charm of
yesterday, this has the potential to
be an exceptional show place. Call
Larry Barnstaple* at 905-877-
874 3051 5211 or 519-833-9578. AND-00
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LARRY
BARNSTAPLE

Beautifully maintained home backing

onto mature treed area. Large eat in

kitchen and living space. Upgraded

1elelV 31Ty roof, most windows and deck. Nicely
Sales landscaped. Spotless home in a
LS great area on a quiet street. Call Ed

(905) today.

796-8888

COLDWELL
waddiadel Pinnacle Real Estate

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. APRIL 22. 2-4 P.M.

74 Curry Crescent, Georgetown

ABSOLUTELY STUNNING

Open Concept!! Many upgrades . . . ceramics,
@strip wd. firs. in LR.,, DR & FAM RM
L Bw/skylights, huge eat-in kit, w/pantry and
ANNA walkout to interlock patio, BBQ hookup!! 4
M bedrooms, sunken MBR w/oval jacuzzi soaker
SeCLLURISA,: 1 Extra . . moulding, pot lights, interlock
F . DW and more!!! Call me TODAY!! $272,900.

875165 er

Johnson Associates

E-mail: alostritto@trebnet.com
WIS Web Page: www.haltonhills.com/annalostritto

Z3«BUSINESS OF THE YEAR”
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OPEN HOUSE - SUN. APRIL 15, 1 4 PM.
14251 Argyll Road, Georgetown South

Gorgeous Charleston Model on
premium sized, lot! Boasts 3
large bedrooms, a huge master
ensuite, 2 car garage, CAC,
CVAC. Pride of ownership is
evident. Don’t miss this one. Call
Holly Light* today. $284,900.

HOLLY
LIGHT"
‘oales
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(905)

877-5165

Johnson Associates

COUNTRY BEAUTY POOL,
POND AND IN-LAW SUITE

OPEN HOUSE EASTER SATURDAY, APRIL
14, 1 - 4 PM 0338 EVERT ST. IN EVERTON
20 MINUTES WEST OF GEORGETOWN-
(Follow signs or call Therese Conlon)
Come and view this immaculate beauty locat-
LlalS3ISSI1S ed on a 1/2 acre lot. This totally upgraded
CONLON home has 2 fireplaces, hardwood, ceramics,
Sales full walk-out basement with kitchen, BR, family
SECEENIELR room, fireplace and bathroom. Inground poll,
pond and much, much more. Don't delay.

(905)

452-7272 @Prudentlal ‘Reaity




